
Liepāja OPEN 2022  27.08.2022.  Liepāja   U15 Z-42
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1 2 3

1 Niks MAULS LAT/Spars

2 Kristaps GUCAĻUKS LAT/Ādažu BJSS

3 Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS LAT/Liepājas KSS

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4 5 6

4 Gabriels GAILĪTIS LAT/Ky odai

5 Markus RAUDENIEKS LAT/Makkabi

6 Aleksandrs SIDOROVS LAT/Judokan

Cīņas A

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas B

Cīņa Zils Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 Niks MAULS Kristaps GUCAĻUKS 00s1-01 3:00

1

4 52 Gabriels GAILĪTIS Markus RAUDENIEKS 00s2-01 4:33

1

1 33 Niks MAULS Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS 00-10 0:37

10

4 64 Gabriels GAILĪTIS Aleksandrs SIDOROVS 00-11 0:54

10

2 35 Kristaps GUCAĻUKS Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS 10-00 0:07

10

5 66 Markus RAUDENIEKS Aleksandrs SIDOROVS 00-01 6:06

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

GUCAĻUKS

RAUDENIEKS

01s1 - 00

8

SIDOROVS

ZVIRGZDS

00 - 10

9

GUCAĻUKS

ZVIRGZDS

00 - 10

ZVIRGZDS

Uzv. PunktiVieta

0 0

12 11

21 10

3

Uzv. PunktiVieta

0 0

1

1 1 2

2 11

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

Gennādijs ZVIRGZDS, LAT/Liepājas KSS

Kristaps GUCAĻUKS, LAT/Ādažu BJSS

Markus RAUDENIEKS, LAT/Makkabi

Aleksandrs SIDOROVS, LAT/Judokan


